

BY: Economic and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 686
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, strike in their entirety lines 20 and 21.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, in line 1 after "(I)", in line 2 after "(II)", and in line 3 after "(III)", in each instance, insert "UP TO"; in lines 1, 2, and 3, strike "2001", "2002", and "2003", respectively, and substitute "2002", "2003", and "2004", respectively; in line 10, strike "3" and substitute "4"; and in line 11, strike "2003" and substitute "2004".